Model
ELP 125 107
Model
ELP 200  122 & RPP-6
Gearbox
Manual Ezi-Lift gearbox has a self sustaining mechanism which holds
the load at any point immediately the handle is released.
Enclosed sprocket and chain drive, guarded for operator protection.

Finish – Yellow
Usage – Indoors, covered or sheltered from weather
Wall mounted jib crane rotation – 270o
Column mounted jib crane – 300o
For Column mounted jib crane – anchorage bolts and fixing
frame optional (contact supplier).
Articulated arm jibs and bridge crane systems also available on request.
Overbraced, manually rotated jib cranes with ‘C’ channel
profile track in which hoist trolley runs internally on wheels.
Column Mounted Jib Cranes
Wall Mounted Jib Cranes
Specifications
Radius = R in m 2 3 4 5 6 7
Capacity = C (Swl) in Kg
63kg N/A N/A R4O560C63 R5O560C63 R6O560C63 R7O560C63
125kg R2O560C125 R3O560C125 R4O560C125 R5O560C125 R6O825C125 R7O825C125
250kg R2O560C250 R3O560C250 R4O825C250 R5O825C250 R6O825C250 R7O825C250
500kg R2O825C500 R3O825C500 R4O825C500 R5O825C500 R6O1105C500 R7O1105C500
1000kg R2O825C1000 R3O825C1000 R4O1105C1000 R5O1105C1000 R6O1105C1000 R7O1105C1000
Product reference codes relate to the specification of each jib, please see below key for explanation.
Radius = R in m, Overall Clevis Height = O in mm, Capacity = C (Swl) in Kg
Specifications
RADIUS = R in m 2 3 4 5 6 7
CAPACITY = C (SWL) in kg
63kg N/A N/A R4O3U2.5C63 R5O3U2.5C63 R6O3U2.5C63 R7O3U2.5C63
125kg R2O3U2.5C125 R3O3U2.5C125 R4O3U2.5C125 R5O3U2.5C125 R6O3.5U2.8C125 R7O3.5U2.8C125
250kg R2O3U2.5C250 R3O3U2.5C250 R4O3.5U2.8C250 R5O3.5U2.8C250 R6O3.5U2.8C250 R7O3.5U2.8C250
500kg R2O3.5U2.8C500 R3O3.5U2.8C500 R4O4U2.8C500 R5O3.5U2.8C500 R6O4U3C500 R7O4U3C500
1000kg R2O3.5U2.8C1000 R3O3.5U2.8C1000 R4O4U3C1000 R5O4U3C1000 R6O4U3C1000 R7O4U3C1000
Product reference codes relate to the specification of each jib, please see below key for explanation.
Radius = R in m, Overall Height = O in m, Under Jib Height = U in m, Capacity = C (Swl) in Kg
Wall Jib Cranes Extra Charges
Fixing stirrup and staybolt set for fixing